Description

General

Services

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

THE RENAISSANCE BANQUET HALL

1236 S. CENTRAL AVENUE
GLENDALE, CA 91204

*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, NOVEMBER

18TH, 2022*

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY AT 9:00

AM*
*SET BY 1:00 PM*
*PICK UP SAME NIGHT 2:00 AM*

GOLD TRIM GLASS CHARGERS

WASHINGTON DINING CHAIRS, GOLD
EMERALD VELVET CUSHIONS

Washington Dining Chair, Gold
Emerald Velvet Pad

Gold Dior Dining Chair, Gold
EMERALD GREEN VELVET CUSHIONS

Dior Dining Table (WHITE LAQUERED TOP)
EACH PIECE IS 7FT X 30"

Gabana Dining Table, Gold

EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE FOR
BALLROOM 60FT X 100FT X 20FT HEIGHT

TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SAME DAY INSTALL - NEED
8 HR INSTALL OR DAY BEFORE)

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT PICK UP -
AFTER HOURS & OVERTIME)
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Qtty

302

50

100

150

16

ORDER #002555

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: July 7, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$6.00

$22.00

$22.00

$20.00

$250.00

$§275.00

$6,400.00

$375.00

$2,500.00

$2,200.00

Total

$1,812.00

$1,100.00

$2,200.00

$3,000.00

$4,000.00

$275.00

$6,400.00

$750.00

$2,500.00

$2,200.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$18,787.00
$5,450.00
$1,784.77
($0.00)
$26,021.77
($0.00)
$26,021.77
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