ORDER #002555



MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: July 7, 2022

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0: **Shipping Address:** THE RENAISSANCE BANQUET HALL 1236 S. CENTRAL AVENUE GLENDALE, CA 91204

EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 18TH, 2022

DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY AT 9:00 AM

SET BY 1:00 PM

PICK UP SAME NIGHT 2:00 AM

GOLD TRIM GLASS CHARGERS	302	\$6.00	Т	\$1,812.00
WASHINGTON DINING CHAIRS, GOLD EMERALD VELVET CUSHIONS	50	\$22.00	Т	\$1,100.00
Washington Dining Chair, Gold Emerald Velvet Pad	100	\$22.00	Т	\$2,200.00
Gold Dior Dining Chair, Gold EMERALD GREEN VELVET CUSHIONS	150	\$20.00	Т	\$3,000.00
Dior Dining Table (WHITE LAQUERED TOP) EACH PIECE IS 7FT X 30"	16	\$250.00	Т	\$4,000.00
Gabana Dining Table, Gold	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE FOR BALLROOM 60FT X 100FT X 20FT HEIGHT	1	\$6,400.00	Т	\$6,400.00
TRUCKING FEE	2	\$375.00		\$750.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SAME DAY INSTALL - NEED 8 HR INSTALL OR DAY BEFORE)	1	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT PICK UP - AFTER HOURS & OVERTIME)	1	\$2,200.00		\$2,200.00
	WASHINGTON DINING CHAIRS, GOLD EMERALD VELVET CUSHIONS Washington Dining Chair, Gold Emerald Velvet Pad Gold Dior Dining Chair, Gold EMERALD GREEN VELVET CUSHIONS Dior Dining Table (WHITE LAQUERED TOP) EACH PIECE IS 7FT X 30" Gabana Dining Table, Gold EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE FOR BALLROOM 60FT X 100FT X 20FT HEIGHT TRUCKING FEE EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SAME DAY INSTALL - NEED 8 HR INSTALL OR DAY BEFORE) EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT PICK UP -	WASHINGTON DINING CHAIRS, GOLD EMERALD VELVET CUSHIONS Washington Dining Chair, Gold Emerald Velvet Pad Gold Dior Dining Chair, Gold EMERALD GREEN VELVET CUSHIONS Dior Dining Table (WHITE LAQUERED TOP) EACH PIECE IS 7FT X 30" Gabana Dining Table, Gold 1 EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE FOR BALLROOM 60FT X 100FT X 20FT HEIGHT TRUCKING FEE EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SAME DAY INSTALL - NEED 8 HR INSTALL OR DAY BEFORE) EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT PICK UP - 1	WASHINGTON DINING CHAIRS, GOLD EMERALD VELVET CUSHIONS Washington Dining Chair, Gold Emerald Velvet Pad Gold Dior Dining Chair, Gold EMERALD GREEN VELVET CUSHIONS Dior Dining Table (WHITE LAQUERED TOP) EACH PIECE IS 7FT X 30' EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE FOR BALLROOM 60FT X 100FT X 20FT HEIGHT TRUCKING FEE 2 \$375.00 EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SAME DAY INSTALL - NEED 8 HR INSTALL OR DAY BEFORE) EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT PICK UP - 1 \$2,200.00)	WASHINGTON DINING CHAIRS, GOLD EMERALD VELVET CUSHIONS Washington Dining Chair, Gold Emerald Velvet Pad Gold Dior Dining Chair, Gold EMERALD GREEN VELVET CUSHIONS Dior Dining Table (WHITE LAQUERED TOP) EACH PIECE IS 7FT X 30' Gabana Dining Table, Gold T EMERALD GREEN VELVET PIPE AND DRAPE FOR BALLROOM 60FT X 100FT X 20FT HEIGHT TRUCKING FEE 2 \$375.00 EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SAME DAY INSTALL - NEED 8 HR INSTALL OR DAY BEFORE) EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SAME NIGHT PICK UP - 1 \$2,200.00

Notes Total Products: \$18,787.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$5,450.00

Taxes: \$1,784.77

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$26,021.77

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$26,021.77